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IPFW REALIGNMENT ORGANIZATION/GOVERNANCE 
 

Purdue Fort Wayne Transition Team 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Name Title Role E-mail Phone 

   

Carl Drummond 

 

Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs and Enrollment 
Management 

Academic Policies Working Group campus 
lead 

drummond@ipfw.edu 260-481-6113 

David Wesse Vice Chancellor for Financial and Administrative 
Affairs 

Finance wessed@ipfw.edu 260-481-6804 

Eric Norman Chief Student Affairs Officer and Dean of Students Student Services and Systems Working 
Group campus lead 

norman@ipfw.edu 260-481-6603 

Ken Christmon Associate Vice Chancellor for Admissions Student Services and Systems Working 
Group member, Admissions subcommittee 
campus lead 

christmk@ipfw.edu 260-481-6147 

Angie Fincannon Vice Chancellor for Advancement Alumni & Foundation Working Group 
campus lead 

Angie.fincannon@ipfw.edu 260-481-6962 

Kelly Hartley Hutton Director of Athletics and Recreation Athletics representative hartleyk@ipfw.edu 260-481-6643 

Dimples Smith HR Operations Manager Human Resources Working Group member smid@ipfw.edu 260-481-6681 

Kimberly Wagner Director of Public Relations Communication Working Group campus lead 
and Realignment Steering Committee 
member 

kimberly.wagner@ipfw.edu 260-481-6103 

Sean Ryan Director, IPFW Office of Engagement Realignment Project Manager and 
Realignment Steering Committee member 

ryans@ipfw.edu 260-481-0286 
 

Kent Johnson Director of Assessment and Institutional Program 
Review 

HLC Accreditation lead johnsodk@ipfw.edu 260-481-5411 

Carol Sternberger Associate Vice Chancellor for Graduate Programs and 
Director of Graduate Studies 

Nursing Academic Transition Team campus 
lead 

carol.sternberger@ipfw.edu 260-481-5798 

Ann Obergfell Professor and Dean, College of Health and Human 
Services 

IUFW Health Sciences Transition Team 
campus lead 

obergfea@ipfw.edu 260-481-0512 

Alexis Smith Macklin Dean, Walter E. Hemlke Library Libraries Transition Team campus lead macklina@ipfw.edu 260-481-6514 

Diana Jackson Director of Administrative Business Services Finance Working Group campus lead jacksond@ipfw.edu 260-481-6618 

Jeff Malanson Associate Professor of History Realignment Steering Committee member 
and Faculty Senate President 

malansoj@ipfw.edu 260-481-6694 

Mitch Davidson Chief Information Officer and Director of Information 
Technology Services 

Student Systems, Records and Reporting 
subcommittees 

davidsom@ipfw.ediu 260-481-6196 

Greg Justice Director of Physical Plant and Campus Safety Facilities Working Group campus lead justiceg@ipfw.edu 260-481-6787 

Kathryn Hopkins Interim Director of Marketing Marketing representative domiks01@ipfw.edu 260-481-6166 

Cynthia Springer Executive Director of Human Resources and 
Institutional Equity 

HR Working Group springerc@ipfw.edu 260-481-6677 
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Purdue Fort Wayne Transition Team - Meeting Agenda 
 

Monday, September 25 – 8:30 AM to 9:00 AM – IPFW Kettler 178 
 
Working group updates, timing, issues and resource needs: 
 

 Academic Policies and Programs 
o Dentistry 
o Medical Imaging 
o Nursing 
o Libraries 
o HLC Accreditation 

 Alumni and Foundation 
 Communications 

o Marketing 
o Media 
o Internal Communications 

 Facilities 
 Finance 
 Human Resources 
 Student Services and Systems 

o Admissions 
o Student Records and Systems 
o Student Affairs 

 
Other Issues  
 

 Questions 
 Review Parking Lot Items 

 


